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A R A #ic AE% | R AE | R AE%
369.999 - 360 1 0.04% 1 0.04%
359.999 - 350 4 0.15% 5 0.19%
349.999 - 340 19 0.72% 24 0.90%
339.999 - 330 39 1.47% 63 2.371%
329.999 - 320 58 2.19% 121 4.56%
319.999 - 310 64 2.41% 185 6.97%
309.999 - 300 90 3.39% 275 10.36%
299.999 - 290 96 3.62% 371 13.98%
289.999 - 280 90 3.39% 461 17.37%
279.999 - 270 83 3.13% 544 20.50%
269.999 - 260 114 4.30% 658 24.79%
259.999 - 250 99 3.73% 757 28.52%
249.999 - 240 95 3.58% 852 32.10%
239.999 - 230 102 3.84% 954 35.95%
229.999 - 220 98 3.69% 1052 39.64%
219.999 - 210 102 3.84% 1154 43.48%
209.999 - 200 85 3.20% 1239 46.68%
199.999 - 190 82 3.09% 1321 49.77%
189.999 - 180 107 4.03% 1428 53.81%
179.999 - 170 90 3.39% 1518 57.20%
169.999 - 160 75 2.83% 1593 60.02%
159.999 - 150 87 3.28% 1680 63.30%
149.999 - 140 86 3.24% 1766 66.54%
139.999 - 130 87 3.28% 1853 69.82%
129.999 - 120 65 2.45% 1918 72.27%
119.999 - 110 77 2.90% 1995 75.17%
109.999 - 100 72 2.71% 2067 77.88%
99.999 - 90 65 2.45% 2132 80.33%
89.999 - 80 46 1.73% 2178 82.07%
79.999 - 70 64 2.41% 2242 84.48%
69.999 - 60 38 1.43% 2280 85.91%
59.999 - 50 28 1.06% 2308 86.96%
49.999 - 40 17 0.64% 2325 87.60%
39.999 - 30 14 0.53% 2339 88.13%
29.999 - 20 6 0.23% 2345 88.36%
19.999 - 10 2 0.08% 2347 88.43%
9.999 -0 307] 11.57% 2654 100.00%
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S s | A | A% | Rt Ak | Gt X %
279.999 - 270 4 0.15% 4 0.15%
269.999 - 260 3) 0.19% 9 0.34%
259.999 - 250 36 1.36% 45 1.70%
249.999 - 240 63 2.31% 108 4.07%
239.999 - 230 88 3.32% 196 7.39%
229.999 - 220 107 4.03% 303 11.42%
219.999 - 210 121 4.56% 424 15.98%
209.999 - 200 147 5.54% 571 21.52%
199.999 - 190 141 5.31% 712 26.83%
189.999 - 180 138 5.20% 850 32.03%
179.999 - 170 150 9.65% 1000 37.68%
169.999 - 160 143 5.39% 1143 43.07/%
159.999 - 150 150 5.65% 1293 48.72%
149.999 - 140 140 5.28% 1433 53.99%
139.999 - 130 115 4.33% 1548 58.33%
129.999 - 120 134 5.05% 1682 63.38%
119.999 - 110 115 4.33% 1797 67.71%
109.999 - 100 113 4.26% 1910 71.97%
99.999 - 90 103 3.88% 2013 75.85%
89.999 - 80 86 3.24% 2099 79.09%
79.999 - 70 70 2.64% 2169 81.73%
69.999 - 60 61 2.30% 2230 84.02%
59.999 - 50 62 2.34% 2292 86.36%
49.999 - 40 23 0.87% 2315 87.23%
39.999 - 30 18 0.68% 2333 87.91%
29.999 - 20 11 0.41% 2344 88.32%
19.999 - 10 3 0.11% 2347 88.43%
9.999-0 307] 11.57% 2654 100.00%
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SRR, e | A | A% | R Ak | R A E%
189.999 - 180 3 0.11% 3 0.11%
179.999 - 170 37 1.39% 40 1.51%
169.999 - 160 105 3.96% 145 5.46%
159.999 - 150 209 7.88% 354 13.34%
149.999 - 140 283| 10.66% 637 24.00%
139.999 - 130 243 9.16% 880 33.16%
129.999 - 120 259 9.76% 1139 42.92%
119.999 - 110 224 8.44% 1363 51.36%
109.999 - 100 209 7.88% 1572 59.23%
99.999 - 90 166 6.26% 1738 65.49%
89.999 - 80 129 4.86% 1867 70.35%
79.999 - 70 151 5.69% 2018 76.04%
69.999 - 60 105 3.96% 2123 79.99%
59.999 - 50 87 3.28% 2210 83.27%
49.999 - 40 74 2.79% 2284 86.06%
39.999 - 30 38 1.43% 2322 87.49%
29.999 - 20 19 0.72% 2341 88.21%
19.999 - 10 6 0.23% 2347 88.43%
9.999 -0 307] 11.57% 2654 100.00%
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SRS e | A | AN | R A | RS A B
159.999 - 150 1 0.29% 1 0.29%
149.999 - 140 2|  0.58% 3 0.88%
139.999 - 130 1 0.29% 4 1.17%
129.999 - 120 S 1.46% 9 2.62%
119.999 - 110 13 3.79% 22 6.41%
109.999 - 100 13 3.79% 35 10.20%
99.999 - 90 10 2.92% 45 13.12%
89.999 - 80 16 4.6/% 61 17.78%
79.999 - 70 27 7.87% 88 25.66%
69.999 - 60 32 9.33% 120 34.99%
59.999 - 50 31 9.04% 151 44.02%
49.999 - 40 37 10.79% 188 54.81%
39.999 - 30 35 10.20% 223 65.02%
29.999 - 20 40 11.66% 263 76.68%
19.999 - 10 33 9.62% 296 86.30%
9.999 -0 47| 13.70% 343 100.00%
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